14111
14249
H-103
15255
14238
14220
15085
15138
15137
14200
14225
15110
15114
14440
14395
16188

ELMIRA FIREPLACE INSERT PARTS

Glass Etched "ESW™ Logo
Spring Handle

Levelling Bolts

8" Flex Pipe (Direct Flue Hook Up)
Door Frame with Liner + Gasket
Blower

Faceplate

Left wihole

Right wfhole

Air Intake Control Knob

Ash Catch

“L" Fire Brick

“R" Fire Brick

9z % 31 Insulation

28 ¥ 41 Insulation

187 x 20 Insulation





